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Sl No Name Designation / Representation

1 Fr Justin P Varghese Chairperson & Academic Coordinator

frjustin@christuniversity.in

2 Ms Mehak Vohra Assistant Professor, School of Law

mehak.vohra@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Lekha J School of Science

lekha.j@christuniversity.in

4 Dr Mohit Boralkar School of Business & management

mohit.boralkar@christuniversity.in

5 Mr Javed Khan Non Teaching Staff

javed.khan@christuniversity.in

jesty.philip@christuniversity.in6 Ms Jesty Mariam Philip

7 Ms Arpita Ghosh Coordinator CCHS

arpita.ghosh@christuniversity.in

8 Ms Pritty Jain Officer SWO

amrutha.valavi@christuniversity.in

9 Mr Bajgire Suresh Sopan Security & Staff Representative

bajgire.suresh@christuniversity.in

10 Ms Maria Joseph Hostel Warden

maria.joseph@christuniversity.in

11 Ms Pranathi V (21113151) Student Representatives

pranathi.v@law.christuniversity.in

vignesh.ks@mba.christuniversity.in12 Mr Vignesh K S (24121029)

Dr Fr Lijo Thomas

Dean & Director

Lavasa Office: CHRIST University Road, 30 Valor Court, At Post Dasve Lavasa, Taluka Mulshi, Pune - 412112, Maharashtra Tel: 1800 123 2009 |
E-mail: mail.lavasa@christuniversity.in | Web: lavasa.christuniversity.in

Central Office: CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Hosur Road, Bangalore - 560029, Karnataka Tel: +91 80 4012
9100/9600 | E-mail: mail@christuniversity.in | Web: www.christuniversity.in
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